www.baumerelectric.com3. 40
BPMV 58K
BPMV 58S
Absolute multi-turn shaft encoders
BPMV fl exible – ProCoder
Profi bus-DP, CANopen, DeviceNet, EtherCAT
general data
voltage supply 10 - 30 VDC

BPMV 58   1P24 C13/16        G
accessories
order designation
shaft
C6 shaft 6 mm IP 65 (servo fl ange)
C0  shaft 10 mm IP 65
(clamping fl ange)
B CANopen
D DeviceNet
P Profi bus-DP
E EtherCAT
S servo fl ange
K clamping fl ange
interface
complete encoder
base encoder
without bus cover
BPSV servo fl ange
dimensions
D bus cover with PG radial
     (for interface B,D,P)
E bus cover with
 connector M12 radial
  (for interface E)